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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: VB1902  Assmt: 198801

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Maris Purmalietis

Norma J Purmalietis

259 Dayton Ave Apt 2

St Paul MN 55102-1838
*251 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/2/2018

DAYTON AND IRVINE'S ADDITION TO Vacant Building Fee
SAINT PAUL EX N 100 FT LOTS 13 DSI Admin Fee
AND 14 AND ALL OF LOTS 37 AND .

Real Estate Admin Fee

LOT 38 BLK 82

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 204259 Invé# 1335989

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

01-28-23-11-0024

Total Vacant Building Fee:

Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$2,284.00
$0.00

Project Total:

1 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

$2,284.00
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