9:42:35 8/14/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: VB1902 Assmt	: 198801	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Maris Purmalietis Norma J Purmalietis 259 Dayton Ave Apt 2 St Paul MN 55102-1838 *251 DAYTON AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 8/2/2018	DAYTON AND IRVINE'S ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL EX N 100 FT LOTS 13 AND 14 AND ALL OF LOTS 37 AND LOT 38 BLK 82	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	1.00 1.00 35.00	2,127.00 122.00 1.00	\$2,127.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$2,284.00	01-28-23-11-0024
C	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 204259 Inv# 1335989					
Total Vacant Building Fee: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$2,127.00 \$122.00 \$35.00					
Project Total:	\$2,284.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$2,284.00					
1 Parcel(s)						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)